
Vijayawada - Hazrat Nizamuddin   Passenger Special (UnReserved)/07065x - Pass - SCR 
VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction to AGC/Agra Cantt. 

4h 10m - 216 km - 0 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 17:30 0 1 0 80 19 SCR
2 KMT Khammam 18:44 18:46 2m 0 1 99 51 118 SCR
3 DKJ Dornakal Junction 19:13 19:15 2m 0 1 122 70 152 SCR
4 MABD Mahbubabad 19:36 19:38 2m 0 1 147 58 198 SCR
5 WL Warangal 20:40 20:45 5m 0 1 207 95 271 SCR
6 JMKT Jammikunta 21:13 21:15 2m 0 1 251 72 242 SCR
7 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 290 59 227 SCR
8 RDM Ramagundam 22:08 22:10 2m 0 1 308 64 170 SCR
9 MCI Manchiryal 22:23 22:25 2m 0 1 322 36 159 SCR
10 BPA Bellampalli 22:58 23:00 2m 0 1 341 83 204 SCR
11 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 23:28 23:30 2m 0 1 380 34 184 SCR
12 BPQ Balharshah 01:35 01:45 10m 0 2 450 52 346 CR
13 NGP Nagpur Junction 05:45 06:00 15m 0 2 658 48 309 CR
14 ET Itarsi Junction 12:15 12:20 5m 0 2 957 44 329 WCR
15 BPL Bhopal Junction 14:25 14:40 15m 0 2 1049 51 405 WCR
16 BINA Bina Junction 17:23 17:25 2m 0 2 1187 63 411 WCR
17 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 19:50 20:00 10m 0 2 1340 52 258 NCR
18 AGC Agra Cantt. 00:10 00:30 20m 0 3 1556 54 167 NCR
19 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 04:00 0 3 1744 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (20:35)

May 03 2024 (20:35)

1

1


